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Draws

Draw for Round 1 & 2 is now available — see below.

Morning Sunday & Monday Draws. The Tuesday Round 3 Draw will be seeded based on the 36 hole scores &
available on Monday afternoon.

Results
Results will be available on Golf Queensland’s website each day — www.golfgueensland.org.au

Registration

Players are required to register for the Championship prior to their round at the rear of the Clubhouse..
The Golf Queensland staff will provide players with their scorecards and Local Rules sheets prior to each
round.

Driving Range
The driving range will be open from 6:00am for the 3 days of the event. Range balls can be purchased from
the proshop.

Catering
Club Bar and Bistro Open from 10:00am

Distance Measuring Devices
Distance Measuring Devices will be permitted and will be noted on the local rules.

Scoring Area
Players will be required to return their scorecard to the scoring area located in the Club Bar Area.

Presentations
The official presentation ceremony will be held at the close of play on Tuesday afternoon.

On Course Filming
Please note- A Golf Queensland Film Crew will be on Course during the event for File and Tournament
Footage.

Contact
Contact the Golf Queensland office in the case of a late withdrawal on 3252 8155, or Chris Evans after
Saturday 22" September on 0439 730 357.


http://www.golfqueensland.org.au/
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Round 1

1st Tee

06:45 AM

06:53 AM

07:01 AM

07:09 AM

07:17 AM

07:25 AM

07:33 AM

07:41 AM

07:49 AM

07:57 AM

08:05 AM

08:13 AM

08:21 AM

08:29 AM

08:37 AM

08:45 AM

08:53 AM

09:01 AM

09:09 AM
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Draw for Round 1- Sunday 23" and Monday 24" Round 2

Knight, Jessika

Clamp, Danae Maree

Kim, Kabin

Bribie Island

Hills International

Sanctuary Cove

Lewis , Rhianna

Naro, Sydney

Park, Hye

Pelican Waters

Hills International

RACV Royal Pines

Porter, Cassie

Reeves, Hannah

Park, Ka Yeon

Wilson, Sarah

Peregian Springs

Hills International

Sanctuary Cove

Pelican Waters

Hsieh, Chia-yu

Kweon, Min

Bong, Suenghui (Kerri)

Chan, Chloe

Hills International

Sanctuary Cove

Hills International

Hong Kong GC

Higo, Lion Bosio, Justice Tan, Shannon Longstaff, Jade
Emerald Lakes Caboolture Sanctuary Cove Darwin
Chuenta, Rawinnipa Lee, Sarah Campbell-Nyman, Caitlyn Sugiyama, Momo

Hills International

Sanctuary Cove

Chambers Pines Golf Course

RACV Royal Pines

Edgar, Brianna

Briese, Charlotte

Jenkins, Tara

Nam, Chloe

Emerald Lakes Middlemount Collinsville Sanctuary Cove
Wilson, Mackenzie Dunemann, Kamryn Hutchings, Annabelle Weiki, Rae
Tasmania Toowoomba Cairns Blackwater
Harrington, Poppy Maxwell, Zoe Artcheua, Isabella Birney, Lilly

Redland Bay Virginia Bundaberg Half Moon Bay
VANDERKRUK,

Purdey, Keely CAITLIN Than, Lwin Moe Thet Szerszen, Andrea

Virginia Keperra Hills International Keperra

Perkins, Charlotte Mc Farlane, Kate Shackell, Lydia Swann , Kaylee

Cronulla Bundaberg Hervey Bay Wantima

Short, llani Martin, Emily Sugars, Aspen Sugiyama, Sakura

Indooroopilly Emerald Lakes Brookwater RACV Royal Pines

Moon, Seoyoung

Byeon, Grace

Yeo, Wonbee

Devine, Mackenzie

Sanctuary Cove

Sanctuary Cove

Sanctuary Cove

Pacific

Abrahamsen, Annabelle

Hammett, Sarah

Martell, Sophie

RAMPERSAD, Dhiya

Moree Emerald Lakes Pelican Waters North Lakes

Else, Brittany Perkins, Sophia Petersen, Elly DANJO, RIKO
Rosewood Cronulla Coolangatta Tweed Heads Burleigh

Fuller, Hollie O'Brien, Josie Rampersad, Juhi Letts, Chloe
Grafton District Tewantin-Noosa North Lakes Pacific
Kavanagh, Ruby Muir, lonna Ward, Laura Wheatley, Caitlyn
Maroochy River Maroochy River Pacific Gympie

Dyal, Mikayla Garland, Aimee Bedford, Lucy Chen, Li-Ting (Nicole)
Caboolture Maryborough Gailes Windaroo

Bohan, Nina Zwisler, Nikita Dryden, Samara Burt, Zoe

Bribie Island Bundaberg Peregian Spring GC Pacific

Round 2

1st Tee

09:09 AM

09:01 AM

08:53 AM

08:45 AM

08:37 AM

08:29 AM

08:21 AM

08:13 AM

08:05 AM

07:57 AM

07:49 AM

07:41 AM

07:33 AM

07:25 AM

07:17 AM

07:09 AM

07:01 AM

06:53 AM

06:45 AM
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